SENSORS FOR FOOD AND LIFE SCIENCES.
FOOD
“ITM-4” 4-Beam Turbidity Meter
Product Information - ITM-4
Introduction
The Anderson-Negele ITM-4 Turbidity meter offers precision measurement of
suspended solids through the use of infrared light.  Utilizing a 4-beam technology
the ITM-4 has multiple emitters and receptors to produce an online, real-time

in wet environments at up to 100%
		 relative humidity
Order Information
PIPE DIAMETER
15	 1.5"
20	 2.0"
25	 2.5"
30	 3.0"
DISPLAY
D	 Display
B	 Blind Cap
ITM-4 TC Accessories
Shielded cordset w/25’ cable	 42117H0025
Shielded cordset w/50’ cable	 42117H0050
Shielded cordset w/100’ cable	 42117H0100
Field Wireable Connector-Straight 	 42119B0000
Field Wireable Connector-90° 	 42119A0000
Total length of fitting(tol.: ±5/64")
Process connection /
nominal width